

Navarre Fishing Rodeo is a proud member of the American Sportfishing Association



AMERICAN SPORTFISHING ASSOCIATION

SLAM SPONSOR PACKAGE

SLAM SPONSORS

(YOUR NAME HERE) OFFSHORE SLAM (YOUR NAME HERE) INSHORE SLAM (YOUR NAME HERE) SUPER SLAM

EACH SPONSORSHIP \$1500 SPONSORSHIP PERKS

✓ Logo on Captain's Bags

- ✓ Larger full-color logo on top of the tournament shirt
- \checkmark 6 entries into the tournament
- ✓ Logo down Sleeve of 6 Tournament Shirts (given to your anglers)
- \$1000* credit toward annual advertising agreement in publication of your choice (Navarre Press, Crestview News Bulletin or Santa Rosa's Press Gazette) Will send *INFO

*Annual advertising agreement needs to be signed by 12/31/2024.



NAVARREFISHINGRODEO.COM



2024 NAVARRE FISHING RODEO SAVE THE DATE OCT 5 & 6

2024 SPONSORSHIP FORM

SPONSORSHIP REGISTRATION DEADLINE *HURRY SPONSORSHIPS ARE GOING FAST TEAM OR INDIVIDUAL REGISTRATION DEADLINE *NO LATER THAN JULY 14, 2024

SUBMIT COMPLETED REGISTRATION FORMS ELECTRONICALLY OR BY MAIL AND MAKE PAYMENTS TO NAVARRE FISHING RODEO

MAILING ADDRESS:
ATTN: NAVARRE FISHING RODEOPHONE NUMBER:
B50-939-1900EMAIL ADDRESS:
INFO@NAVARREFISHINGRODEO.COMNAVARRE, FL 32566850-939-1900INFO@NAVARREFISHINGRODEO.COM

COMPANY OR NAME:	_CONTACT:
PHONE:	CELL:
EMAIL:	
FULL ADDRESS:	

SLAM SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

\$1,500
\$1,500
\$1,500
\$1,500

OFFSHORE SLAM SPONSOR
INSHORE SLAM SPONSOR
SUPER SLAM SPONSOR

AGREE TO SPONSOR AS SPECIFIED ABOVE AND UNDERSTAND THAT PAYMENT IS DUE WITHIN 30 DAYS.

TOTAL: \$	
*CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS ARE ACCEPTED	